Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ashton Netherwood - (1314634) - Arun Tridents SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.14
2:24.18
2:25.75
2:31.13
2:33.82
2:38.60
2:44.63
2:45.96
2:46.88
2:55.89
3:08.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.14
2:25.75
2:24.18
2:31.13
2:33.82
2:38.60
2:46.88
2:44.63
2:45.96
2:55.89
3:08.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

397
327
316
284
269
245
219
214
211
180

147

WA Pts

397
316
327
284
269
245
211
219
214
180

147

Round

Round

F
F

m M I

Date

15/10/22
16/10/21
02/01/22
24/05/21
04/11/20
20/10/19
23/06/19
14/04/19
07/07/19
30/06/18

02/12/17

Date

15/10/22
02/01/22
16/10/21
24/05/21
04/11/20
20/10/19
07/07/19
23/06/19
14/04/19
30/06/18

02/12/17

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022

Littlehampton

Littlehampton SC

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019
Littlehampton Club Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

Littlehampton Club Championships 2017

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Littlehampton

Littlehampton SC

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Littlehampton Club Championships

English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019

Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

Littlehampton Club Championships 2017

Venue

Crawley

Crawley

Arun

Arun

Littlehampton Wave
Crawley

Crawley

Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Horsham

Arun

Venue

Crawley

Arun

Crawley

Arun

Littlehampton Wave
Crawley

Bognor Regis
Crawley

Bognor Regis
Horsham

Arun

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
2
3
0
0
Arun Trident 2
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 4
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 4
Club Swam Under Level
2
3
2
0
0
Arun Trident 2
Arun Trident 4
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



