## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ashton Netherwood - (1314634) - Arun Tridents SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.14	397	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:24.18	327	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:25.75	316	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
2:31.13	284	F	24/05/21	Littlehampton	Arun		0
2:33.82	269	F	04/11/20	Littlehampton SC	Littlehampton Wave		0
2:38.60	245	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
2:44.63	219	Н	23/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Arun Trident	3
2:45.96	214	F	14/04/19	Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
2:46.88	211	F	07/07/19	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
2:55.89	180	F	30/06/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	Arun Trident	3
3:08.04	147	F	02/12/17	Littlehampton Club Championships 2017	Arun	Arun Trident	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.14	397	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:25.75	316	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
2:24.18	327	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:31.13	284	F	24/05/21	Littlehampton	Arun		0
2:33.82	269	F	04/11/20	Littlehampton SC	Littlehampton Wave		0
2:38.60	245	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
2:46.88	211	F	07/07/19	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
2:44.63	219	Н	23/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Arun Trident	3
2:45.96	214	F	14/04/19	Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
2:55.89	180	F	30/06/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	Arun Trident	3
3:08.04	147	F	02/12/17	Littlehampton Club Championships 2017	Arun	Arun Trident	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS